COMMERCIAL MEMBERSHIP - NOVEMBER 3, 2025 (93)

Contact Email Subclass Office Office Phone Office Street Office City Office State Office Zip
Adkins, Lisa Li lisaadkins.com RC RE/MAX Platinum - RMPM04 636-980-8200 410 Crestview Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
Adkins, Michael rcmaadkins@gmail.com RAC RE/MAX Platinum - RMPM04 636-980-8200 410 Crestview Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
Ash, Gregory g@gregash.com RAC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Austin, Stacy stacyaustinstl@gmail.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVNO1 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Awwad, Elias elias@awwadrealty.com DRC Awwad Realty 636-685-0025 94 Spencer Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Awwad, Rami rami@awwadrealty.com RAC Awwad Realty 636-685-0025 94 Spencer Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Ayres, Peggie peggiea@tpatitle.com AFC Title Partners Agency, LLC 314-835-3600 2245 Bluestone Drive St. Charles MO 63303
Barbee, Kelley kelley@corporategrp.com DRC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303
Bateman, Judy judysellsdyou@gmail.com LRAC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Bell, Sarah goldene82@gmail.com LLDC Gold Bell Real Estate, LLC - G 636-856-0840 111 W Allen St., Suite 203 Wentzville MO 63385
Beseda, Brian brian@besedaflooring.com AFC Beseda Flooring 636-926-9989 5773 Westwood Dr. St. Charles MO 63304
Borgmann, Robert rwb@dolanrealtors.com 2DRC Dolan, Realtors 636-583-5900 210 Hwy 50 West Union MO 63084
Boyet, Sharon sboyet47@gmail.com DRC Apple Creek Realty, LLC 636-379-4201 16 High Trail Saint Peters MO 63376
Brunies, Valerie greenteamrealtygroup@gmail.com RAC Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda 636-441-1360 6235 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. Saint Charles MO 63304
Burkemper, Chad Chad.burkemper@colliers.com 2RAC Colliers 314-863-4447 101 S Hanley Rd Ste 1400 Saint Louis MO 63105
Burkemper, Roger roger@morealtyco.com RAC MO Realty 636-978-7653 2301 St Paul Rd O'Fallon MO 63366
Bynum, Stephen pacoemsd@gmail.com AFC Midwest BankCenter 314-446-3158 500 Chesterfield Center, Suite 100 Chesterfield MO 63017
Carpenter-Hawkins, Carolyn carolyn@keycornerstonerealty.com DRC Key Cornerstone Realty 636-447-8661 1000 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Peters MO 63376
Cissell, Robert bobcissell@cissellmueller.com 2DRC Cissell Mueller Company 636-970-0330 5530 Salt River Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Clark, Will will@cardinalsurveying.com AAC Cardinal Surveying & Mapping 636-922-1001 P.O. Box 278 Cottleville MO 63338
Conley, Edwina edwinaconleyl0@gmail.com 2LLDC Integrity Realty & Associates 314-308-3244 5323 Highway N No. 38 Cottleville MO 63338-9903
Daw, Harry dawselectproperties@gmail.com DRC Daw Realty Group 314-471-2909 1200 Lake Saint Louis Blvd Lake Saint Louis MO 63367
Delgado, James jdelgado@cozadgroup.com 2RC Cozad Commercial RE Group 314-781-3000 16 Sunnen Dr Ste 164 St. Louis MO 63143
Denny, Steven sdenny@innovativeba.com RAC Luetkenhaus Properties 636-272-4200 410 Crestview Dr. O Fallon MO 63366
Desemone, Carmelo meldesemone@gmail.com 2RC Gundaker Commercial Group 636-728-5100 55 West Port Plaza Ste 200 St. Louis MO 63146
Dunn, Constance condunnl7@gmail.com RAC Show-Me Realty Associates 636-634-3487 3442 Tiverton Dr. Saint Charles MO 63301
Dyer, Gregory greg@gldyer.com LLDC The Dyer-Kutryb Group, LLC 636-459-8513 39 Lace Bark Court O'Fallon MO 63368
Feldewert, Steven investing@charter.net DRC American Landmark Realty 314-956-6292 23102 Sycamore Lane Warrenton MO 63383
Frost, William William.Frost@evergreenpropertyinspectors.com AFC Evergreen Property Inspectors 877-805-5255 9506 Olive Blvd PMB 533 Saint Louis MO 63132
Galbally, Bonni Bonni@StlFinestHomes.com RC Real Broker LLC 573-520-3099 800 E. 101st Terrace Kansas City MO 64131
Gander, Theresa Terri@TheGanderTeam.com DRC Gander Lighthouse Real Estate - GLTHO1 636-332-3232 807AE. Pearce Blvd Wentzville MO 63385
Gasperoni, Rebecca becca@mainstre.com RC Main St. Real Estate 636-456-1111 21600 Lix Rd Warrenton MO 63383
Giesler, Brennan Brennan.Giesler@holmanpartners.com RC Holman Partners 636-628-2111 4660 Mexico Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Goodman, Mark mark.goodmanl@bpginspections.com AFC BPG/ABA Inspections 800-285-3001 10097 Manchester Rd, Suite 200 St. Louis MO 63122
Grassmuck, Sandra sandy@grassmuckrealty.com LLDC Grassmuck Realty, LLC 636-634-2828 15 Lakeside Dr Lake St. Louis MO 63367
Hancock, Sandy sandy@sandysellshomes.com 2DRC RE/MAX Results 636-441-7400 1366 S 5th Street Saint Charles MO 63301
Hanstein, Harold hal@crgstl.com DRC Cardinal Realty Group 636-225-0385 1739 Harmony Ln Arnold MO 63010-1103
Hayden, Dennis dennis@realestatestlouis.com 2RC Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda 636-561-1000 3401 Technology Dr. Lake St. Louis MO 63367
Holman, Dawn dawnre26@gmail.com RC Executive Real Estate - EXREO1 636-936-9393 4680 Mexico Road Saint Peters MO 63376-1607
Holman, William Will.Holman@holmanpartners.com DRC Holman Partners 636-628-2111 4660 Mexico Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Jaboor, Jason jason@homestretchpropertymanagement.com RAC Garner Realty & Develop., Inc. 636-573-1200 514 Earth City Plaza #149 Earth City MO 63045
Jones, Joshua jwjones757@gmail.com RAC Worth Clark Realty 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005
Jordan, Krista krista@mainstre.com RAC Main St. Real Estate 636-456-1111 21600 Lix Rd Warrenton MO 63383
Kapfer, Kourtney KKapfer@BHHSselectSTL.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Keefe, Laura laura@corporategrp.com RAC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303
Knes, David daveknes@gmail.com RAC SCHNEIDER Real Estate 636-345-5323 1480 Woodstone Dr St. Charles MO 63304
Lamartina, Michael mlamartina@reecenichols.com DRC ReeceNichols Real Estate 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Livingston, Rachel rachel.realestate247@gmail.com RAC Hero Realty, LLC 636-487-4202 105 N Central Dr O'Fallon MO 63366
Lombardo, Joe joe@jeremysre.com RAC SCHNEIDER Real Estate 636-345-5323 1480 Woodstone Dr St. Charles MO 63304
Loughridge, Richard rich@tm-re.com RC Trademark Real Estate, Inc 636-614-4888 219 Main Street Saint Peters MO 63376
Lowder, Brenda brenda@thomrealty.com RC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Ludwig, Tiffany tludwigre@gmail.com RAC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVNO1 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
Luetkenhaus, Bill bill@lpigroup.us DRC Luetkenhaus Properties 636-272-4200 410 Crestview Dr. O Fallon MO 63366
Menzie, Darlyshia dmenzie@bhhsselectstl.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Meyer, Timothy timothy.meyer@pbtc.net AFC People's Bank & Trust Co 636-980-1777 1310 N Main O'Fallon MO 63366
Mitts, Max max.mitts@royalbanksnet.com AFC Royal Banks of Missouri 636-233-4197 1650 Beale St Saint Charles MO 63303




Subclass Office Office Phone Office Street Office City Office State Office Zip
Morris, David dmorris@gundakercommercial.com 2RC Gundaker Commercial Group 636-728-5100 55 West Port Plaza Ste 200 St. Louis MO 63146
Norden, Craig broker@executiverealestate.com DRC Executive Real Estate - EXREO1 636-936-9393 4680 Mexico Road Saint Peters MO 63376-1607
Odle, Kurt keodle@progresspropertygroup.com RAC McKelvey Properties 636-669-9111 17280 N Outer 40 Rd Ste 201 Chesterfield MO 63005
Palitzsch, Thomas tp@thomrealty.com DRC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Peterson, Stacia staciapeterson@carrolltonbanking.com AFC Busey Bank 314-317-4798 1700 O'Fallon Road St. Charles MO 63304
Pott, Keith kpott@envisionrealty.us RAC Envision Realty 636-351-3553 2139 Bryan Valley Commercial Drive O'Fallon MO 63366
Price, Joann joann.price@reecenichols.com RAC ReeceNichols Real Estate 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Prinster, Vernon vprinster@vspconstruction.com AFC VSP Construction Services, Inc. 314-575-5620 39 Patmos Ct. Saint Peters MO 63376
Reiter, Mike mreiter@reiterteam.com RAC Worth Clark Realty 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 Fl Chesterfield MO 63005
Richter, Kathleen krichter12@icloud.com RAC ReeceNichols Real Estate 636-946-2020 2171 Bluestone Plaza St Charles MO 63301
Rohlfing, David dave@buysellrentmo.com RC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Rowe, Richard richard.rowe@alpharealestategrp.com DRC Alpha Real Estate Group LLC 636-441-9200 5988 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Charles MO 63304
Ryan, Dennis dennisryanstl@gmail.com RAC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Sanders, Mick mick@micksanders.com RC Worth Clark Realty 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 FL Chesterfield MO 63005
Schneider, Joseph joe@schneidercommercial.com 2RAC Schneider Commercial Partners 636-578-6069 1551 Wall Street, Suite 200 Saint Charles MO 63303
Schneider, Keith keith@schneidercommercial.com 2DRC Schneider Commercial Partners 636-578-6069 1551 Wall Street, Suite 200 Saint Charles MO 63303
Schneider, Merle merle@merleschneider.com DRC Merle Schneider Real Estate 314-422-8040 42 Red Cedar Ct Saint Charles MO 63303
Shaw, Thomas TomShawlJr55@gmail.com 2RC Tom Shaw, REALTORS 636-532-1922 17736 Edison Avenue Chesterfield MO 63005
Snarzyk, Steve steve@tm-re.com DRC Trademark Real Estate, Inc 636-614-4888 219 Main Street Saint Peters MO 63376
Sprick, James jim.sprick@outlook.com RAC CKE Properties, LLC 573-693-9029 1480 Woodstone Dr Ste 215 St. Charles MO 63304
Story, Alyson astory@integritytitlesolutions.com AFC Integrity Title Solutions, LLC 636-970-6102 6177 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. St. Peters MO 63304
Strain, Logan theloganstraingroup@gmail.com RAC Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda 636-441-1360 6235 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. Saint Charles MO 63304
Tabacchi, Maureen maureentabacchi@gmail.com 2DRC GATEWAY, REALTORS 636-542-9100 2001 Exchange Dr St. Charles MO 63303
Underwood, Heather heather@goldbellre.com RAC Gold Bell Real Estate, LLC - G 636-856-0840 111 W Allen St., Suite 203 Wentzville MO 63385
Urbanowicz, Katie katieurbo@yahoo.com RAC Berkshire Hathaway Select-BHSP 636-720-1100 950 Caledonia Dr. O'Fallon MO 63368
Vickers, Shawn shawn.vickers@newfb.com AFC New Frontier Bank 636-940-8740 1771 Zumbehl Road St. Charles MO 63303
Wagenknecht, Nicholas Nick@jeremysre.com RC SCHNEIDER Real Estate 636-345-5323 1480 Woodstone Dr St. Charles MO 63304
Walker, Michelle Michelle@stlbuyandsell.com 2LLDC STL Buy & Sell 636-442-1333 3829 Veterans Memorial Pkwy. St. Peters MO 63376
Wapelhorst, Daniel dannyw@cissellmueller.com 2RAC Cissell Mueller Company 636-970-0330 5530 Salt River Rd Saint Peters MO 63376
Webb, Corey corey@thomrealty.com RAC Thomas Realty Group LLC 314-298-1234 300 South Second St. St. Charles MO 63301
Weber, Drew dweber@hamiltonweber.com AFC Hamilton Weber LLC 636-947-4700 200 N. 3rd Street St. Charles MO 63301
Weber, Joseph jmweber@me.com RAC Worth Clark Realty 314-222-0065 100 Chesterfield Bus Pkwy 2 FL Chesterfield MO 63005
Weeks, Michael mikeweeks@mikeweeks.com RC Fox & Riley Real Estate - RLVNO1 636-400-7653 5285 Hwy N St. Charles MO 63304
West, Mindy mindywestre@gmail.com LLRC Magnolia Real Estate LLC 636-442-0214 830 Waterbury Falls Drive O'Fallon MO 63368
Williams, Donald dwilliams@tpatitle.com AAC Title Partners Agency, LLC 314-835-3600 2245 Bluestone Drive St. Charles MO 63303
Wunderlich, Alexandria sellinghomeswithalex@gmail.com RAC Nettwork Global 636-614-5132 16091 Swingley Ridge Rd 210 Chesterfield MO 63017-2056
York, Kim kim@corporategrp.com RC Corporate Group, Inc. 636-946-0761 2500 Old Hwy 94 South Ste. 200 St. Charles MO 63303




